11/15/200

gid LastName

405 PICKET

410 MILLER

Totals:

Drawer

$18.25

$632.55

$650.80

$0.00

$0.00

Drawer Report

Coupons

$0.00

$0.00

SA

Paid Voi
QRace
($60.75) ($1.00)

($228.75) ($26.80)

($289.50) ($27.80)

#Paids/'Void

17

74

91

Handle Net Handle
$80.00 $79.00

$888.10 $861.30

$968.10 $940.30

$0.00

$0.00

43

237

280



