

11/15/200

**Drawer Report**
**SA**

<u>gid</u>	<u>Last Name</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	<u>Coupons</u>	<u>Paid</u>	<u>Void</u>	<u>#Paids/Void</u>	<u>Handle</u>	<u>Net Handle</u>	<u>Checks</u>	<u># Tic</u>
<u>ORace</u>											
405	PICKET	\$18.25	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$60.75)	(\$1.00)	17	\$80.00	\$79.00	\$0.00	43
410	MILLER	\$632.55	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$228.75)	(\$26.80)	74	\$888.10	\$861.30	\$0.00	237
<b>Totals:</b>		\$650.80			(\$289.50)	(\$27.80)	91	\$968.10	\$940.30		280